
Mount Beauty Marathon
Provisional results 10km
Overall

Place surname given name distance class bib no time
1 Byles Adam 10 10MOpen 63 0:33:49

2 Buckingham Ben 10 10MU20 80 0:35:28

3 Bevege Simon 10 10MOpen 51 0:35:40
4 Van Der PloeNeil 10 10MU20 303 0:36:22

5 Flower Simon 10 10MU20 38 0:36:23
6 Van Der PloeMark 10 10MOpen 304 0:36:55

7 Booth Juliette 10 10FU20 72 0:38:27

8 Foster Adam 10 10MOpen 100 0:38:40

9 Britten Matt 10 10MU20 309 0:39:03

10 Jones Robert 10 10MU20 95 0:39:06

11 Herbert Robbie 10 10MOpen 34 0:39:13
12 Jacobs Lisa 10 10FOpen 85 0:39:22

13 Walsh Thomas 10 10MOpen 300 0:40:01

14 Vogel Matthew 10 10MOpen 90 0:40:08

15 Kovacs Andrew 10 10MU20 40 0:40:18
16 Almourov Alex 10 10MU20 81 0:40:36

17 Steer Mal 10 10MOpen 52 0:41:18
18 Legras Jean-Claude 10 10M+40 53 0:41:38
19 Davis Joshua 10 10MOpen 87 0:42:21

20 Van Der PloeDaniel 10 10MOpen 305 0:42:26

21 Greenhalgh Chris 10 10MOpen 93 0:42:34

22 Godson Lloyd 10 10MOpen 59 0:42:42
23 McVean Warren 10 10M+40 28 0:42:48
24 Parris Kate 10 10F+40 5 0:43:14
25 Richardson Adam 10 10MOpen 66 0:43:37

26 Kovacs Paul 10 10MU20 39 0:44:23
27 Withers Jaffa 10 10FU20 24 0:44:29
28 Naismith Melinda 10 10FOpen 65 0:44:43

29 Dickinson Cameron 10 10MOpen 307 0:44:58

30 Weavers Judy 10 10F+50 9 0:45:05
31 Bottomley Esther 10 10FOpen 10 0:45:26



39 Drayton Annette 10 10FOpen 14 0:48:08
40 Inglis Michael 10 10MOpen 82 0:48:10

41 Flower Sally 10 10FU20 42 0:48:15
42 Guerin Helen 10 10F+40 1 0:48:22
43 Angus Di 10 10F+40 96 0:48:26

44 Jones Rebecca 10 10F+40 99 0:48:35

45 Bottomley Graeme 10 10M+50 56 0:48:53
46 Simpson Greg 10 10M+40 46 0:48:58
47 Smith Ian 10 10M+50 47 0:49:04
48 Moon Matt 10 10MOpen 92 0:49:15

49 Mahady Kevin 10 10M+40 27 0:49:33
50 Evans Tom 10 21MOpen 166 0:49:47

51 Clifton Dave 10 10M+40 25 0:49:53
52 Dooley Bianca 10 10FOpen 13 0:49:57
53 Vontaiou Michael 10 10M+50 89 0:50:13

54 Judge Clare 10 10FOpen 55 0:50:40
55 Parker Barbara 10 10FOpen 19 0:50:53
56 Davis Tim 10 10MOpen 86 0:51:12

57 Opdam Cassie 10 10Fopen 64 0:51:30

58 King David 10 10MOpen 44 0:51:49
59 Tappe Neil 10 10M+50 69 0:52:22

60 Mellor Nadia 10 10F+50 62 0:52:24

61 Gray Megan 10 10F+40 70 0:52:46

62 Seaton Peter 10 10M+50 58 0:52:50
63 Matthews Carolyn 10 10FU20 94 0:53:09

64 Ensour Tim 10 10MOpen 78 0:53:11

65 Black Zoe 10 10FOpen 77 0:53:12

66 Graham Megan 10 10FOpen 306 0:53:12

67 Turner Jo 10 10FOpen 20 0:53:46
68 Rogerson Jacki 10 10FU20 76 0:53:51

69 Buckingham Sally 10 10F+50 79 0:53:57

70 Plant Barb 10 10F+40 54 0:53:59
71 Grimmett Debbie 10 10F+50 84 0:54:26

72 English Eric 10 10MU20 49 0:54:33
73 Robertson Peter 10 10M+40 29 0:54:56



81 Crosthwaite Cindy 10 10F+40 48 0:57:43
82 Hardman Faith 10 10FOpen 91 0:57:43

83 Rose Elizabeth 10 10FOpen 74 0:58:28

84 Grusovin Paul 10 10M+50 41 0:58:33
85 Murray Catherine 10 10FOpen 17 0:58:58
86 Hibberson Stacey 10 10FOpen 43 0:59:15
87 Guerin Emma 10 10FU20 21 1:00:55
88 Weavers Merryn 10 10FU20 23 1:00:55
89 Sim John 10 10M+50 75 1:02:23

90 Booth Alicia 10 10FU20 73 1:02:29

91 McCasker Nicole 10 10FOpen 301 1:02:38

92 McCasker Clare 10 10FOpen 302 1:02:38

93 Pope Lizzie 10 10FOpen 61 1:02:55
94 Sharp Trevor 10 10M+40 30 1:03:32
95 Sarasiti Carolina 10 10FOpen 60 1:04:02
96 Stickels Owen 10 10M+50 310 1:04:19

97 Christy Julie-anne 10 10FOpen 11 1:07:13
98 Bolwell Jenny 10 10F+50 45 1:12:33
99 Le Blanc Joelene 10 10FOpen 15 1:15:12
100 O'Dwyer Lucy 10 10FOpen 18 1:15:12
101 Beckerleg Marcia 10 10F+50 6 1:21:10
102 Lacey Cassandra 10 10F+40 2 1:34:26
103 Ledger Jane 10 10F+40 4 1:34:26
104 Webb Michelle 10 10F+40 308 1:34:26

105 Bray Merle 10 10F+50 7 1:38:33
106 Bray Ken 10 10M+50 31 1:38:33
107 Endersbee Helen 10 10F+40 97 1:50:28

108 Newson Margaret 10 10F+40 98 1:50:28

Pearce Bill 10 10M+50 33 DNF
Law Susan 10 10F+40 3 DNF
King Steven 10 10MOpen 35 DNF
Ellis James 10 10MU20 37 DNF

surname given name distance class bib no time



9 Lacey Cassandra 10 10F+40 2 1:34:26
10 Ledger Jane 10 10F+40 4 1:34:26
11 Webb Michelle 10 10F+40 308 1:34:26

12 Endersbee Helen 10 10F+40 97 1:50:28

13 Newson Margaret 10 10F+40 98 1:50:28

Law Susan 10 10F+40 3 DNF
1 Weavers Judy 10 10F+50 9 0:45:05
2 Mellor Nadia 10 10F+50 62 0:52:24

3 Buckingham Sally 10 10F+50 79 0:53:57

4 Grimmett Debbie 10 10F+50 84 0:54:26

5 Pearce Fay 10 10F+50 8 0:55:36
6 Bolwell Jenny 10 10F+50 45 1:12:33
7 Beckerleg Marcia 10 10F+50 6 1:21:10
8 Bray Merle 10 10F+50 7 1:38:33
1 Jacobs Lisa 10 10FOpen 85 0:39:22

2 Naismith Melinda 10 10FOpen 65 0:44:43

3 Bottomley Esther 10 10FOpen 10 0:45:26
4 Gray Jess 10 10FOpen 71 0:45:35

5 Crebbin Belinda 10 10FOpen 67 0:46:30

6 Jackson Melanie 10 10FOpen 68 0:46:30

7 Drayton Annette 10 10FOpen 14 0:48:08
8 Dooley Bianca 10 10FOpen 13 0:49:57
9 Judge Clare 10 10FOpen 55 0:50:40
10 Parker Barbara 10 10FOpen 19 0:50:53
11 Opdam Cassie 10 10Fopen 64 0:51:30

12 Black Zoe 10 10FOpen 77 0:53:12

13 Graham Megan 10 10FOpen 306 0:53:12

14 Turner Jo 10 10FOpen 20 0:53:46
15 Logan Lisa 10 10FOpen 16 0:56:46
16 Cooke Elissa 10 10FOpen 50 0:56:58
17 Cock Tina 10 10FOpen 12 0:57:22
18 Hardman Faith 10 10FOpen 91 0:57:43

19 Rose Elizabeth 10 10FOpen 74 0:58:28

20 Murray Catherine 10 10FOpen 17 0:58:58
21 Hibberson Stacey 10 10FOpen 43 0:59:15



1 Booth Juliette 10 10FU20 72 0:38:27

2 Withers Jaffa 10 10FU20 24 0:44:29
3 Merritt Georgia 10 10FU20 22 0:45:45
4 Flower Sally 10 10FU20 42 0:48:15
5 Matthews Carolyn 10 10FU20 94 0:53:09

6 Rogerson Jacki 10 10FU20 76 0:53:51

7 Moore Jennifer 10 10FU20 88 0:56:14

8 Guerin Emma 10 10FU20 21 1:00:55
9 Weavers Merryn 10 10FU20 23 1:00:55
10 Booth Alicia 10 10FU20 73 1:02:29

1 Legras Jean-Claude 10 10M+40 53 0:41:38
2 McVean Warren 10 10M+40 28 0:42:48
3 Plant David 10 10M+40 57 0:45:58
4 Duncan Stephen 10 10M+40 26 0:47:36
5 Simpson Greg 10 10M+40 46 0:48:58
6 Mahady Kevin 10 10M+40 27 0:49:33
7 Clifton Dave 10 10M+40 25 0:49:53
8 Robertson Peter 10 10M+40 29 0:54:56
9 Sharp Trevor 10 10M+40 30 1:03:32
1 Bottomley Graeme 10 10M+50 56 0:48:53
2 Smith Ian 10 10M+50 47 0:49:04
3 Vontaiou Michael 10 10M+50 89 0:50:13

4 Tappe Neil 10 10M+50 69 0:52:22

5 Seaton Peter 10 10M+50 58 0:52:50
6 Kovacs Geza 10 10M+50 32 0:54:57
7 Grusovin Paul 10 10M+50 41 0:58:33
8 Sim John 10 10M+50 75 1:02:23

9 Stickels Owen 10 10M+50 310 1:04:19

10 Bray Ken 10 10M+50 31 1:38:33
Pearce Bill 10 10M+50 33 DNF

1 Byles Adam 10 10MOpen 63 0:33:49

2 Bevege Simon 10 10MOpen 51 0:35:40
3 Van Der PloeMark 10 10MOpen 304 0:36:55

4 Foster Adam 10 10MOpen 100 0:38:40

5 Herbert Robbie 10 10MOpen 34 0:39:13



13 Richardson Adam 10 10MOpen 66 0:43:37

14 Dickinson Cameron 10 10MOpen 307 0:44:58

15 Taylor Steve 10 10MOpen 36 0:46:00
16 Inglis Michael 10 10MOpen 82 0:48:10

17 Moon Matt 10 10MOpen 92 0:49:15

18 Evans Tom 10 10MOpen 166 0:49:47

19 Davis Tim 10 10MOpen 86 0:51:12

20 King David 10 10MOpen 44 0:51:49
21 Ensour Tim 10 10MOpen 78 0:53:11

King Steven 10 10MOpen 35 DNF
1 Buckingham Ben 10 10MU20 80 0:35:28

2 Van Der PloeNeil 10 10MU20 303 0:36:22

3 Flower Simon 10 10MU20 38 0:36:23
4 Britten Matt 10 10MU20 309 0:39:03

5 Jones Robert 10 10MU20 95 0:39:06

6 Kovacs Andrew 10 10MU20 40 0:40:18
7 Almourov Alex 10 10MU20 81 0:40:36

8 Kovacs Paul 10 10MU20 39 0:44:23
9 English Eric 10 10MU20 49 0:54:33

Ellis James 10 10MU20 37 DNF


